VC4 MELBOURNE-SEYMOUR

BG. DMUs & locomotive-hauled trains. Double track North Melbourne-Dysart, Single Dysart-Shepparton.

(Also independent goods line Melbourne-Kensington).

Ap19

Electrified for suburban EMUs Melbourne-Craigieburn.
SG line parallel Broadmeadows-Mangalore.

For suburban trains & full line details Melbourne-Broadmeadows see table VM6.
For details of SG trains Melbourne-Albury see table VC3. For Shepparton trains see VC5.

TYPE OF TRAIN

MELBOURNE
SOUTHEN CROSS
North Melbourne
Kensington
ESSENDON
BROADMEADOWS
Somerton
CRAIGIEBURN
Donnybrook
Beveridge

Wallan

Heathcote Jnc
Wandong

Kilmore East

Apex Quarry Siding
Broadford
Tallarook

Dysart

Bridge over Goulburn River

SEYMOUR

Km| Ht| Year|Sample = Summary
opened
0 9 1032|Mon-Fri ex Melbourne Southern Cross: 553, (705 SG), 711,
1.7 5 1859 1036825, 932, 1032, 1132, (1205 SG), 1252, 1332, 1432, 1531,
3.6 14 1039(1602, 1631, 1711, 1737, (1802 SG), 1822, 1908, 1951, 2150,
8.0 45| 1860 1043|2345FO.
16.9 124 1050u|Mon-Fri ex Seymour: 500, 549, 617, 655, 732, 814, (859 SG),
21.8 162 914, 1014, 1046, 1214, 1314, 1352, (1509 SG), 1541, 1613,
26.1 188 1059u|1709, 1830, (1944 SG), 2020, 2145, (2300 Bus FO).
33.2| 223 1104
41.5| 301
47.5| 299 1113[Sat ex Melbourne SX: 200 (bus), (705 SG), 712, 912, 1052,
53.5| 349 1118(1152, (1205 SG), 1252, 1412, 1532, 1632, 1732, (1802 SG),
55.3| 319 1120]1822, 1955, 2155, 2355
63.5| 277 1126 (Sat ex Seymour: 629, 820, (855 SG), 949, 1109, 1229, 1341,
65.7 1449, (1509 SG), 1609, 1710, 1809, (1944 SG), 2025,
75.2 221 1133((2300 bus).
90.2 178 1142(Sun ex SX: 200 (bus), (705 SG), 912, 1052, 1152, (1205 SG),
95.4 144 1146(1252, 1412, 1532, 1632, 1732, (1802 SG), 1832, 1955, 2155.
98.7 141 1872 1154|Sun ex Seymour:700, 820, (859 SG), 949, 1109, 1229, 1341,
1449, (1509 SG), 1609, 1709, 1809, (1944 SG), 2025.
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VC5 MELBOURNE-SHEPPARTON: MONDAYS-FRIDAYS
Ap19
BG. DMUs & locomotive-hauled trains. Double track North Melbourne-Dysart, Single Dysart-Shepparton.
(Also independent goods line Melbourne-Kensington).
Electrified for suburban EMUs Melbourne-Craigieburn.
SG line parallel Broadmeadows-Mangalore.

For suburban trains & full line details Melbourne-Broadmeadows see table VM.
For details of Seymour trains see VC3.
For details of SG trains Melbourne-Albury see table VC2.

Km Ht |Opened B Res B Res B Res
MELBOURNE
SOUTHEN CROSS 0 9 553 711 933 1252 1432 1631 1908
North Melbourne 1.7 5| 1859 1256u 1436u 1635u 1913u
Kensington 3.6 14 1259 1429 1637
ESSENDON 8.0 45| 1860 1303 1443 1643u
BROADMEADOWS| 16.9| 124 615u  730u  953u 1310u 1450u 1659u 1930u
CRAIGIEBURN 26.1 188 627u  738u 1459u
Donnybrook 33.2| 223 635 743 1504 1712
Wallan 47.5|1 299 645 753 1016 1333 1513 1724 1952
Heathcote Jnc 53.5| 349 651 758 1518 1731
Wandong 55.3| 319 654 800 1023 1340 1520 1734 1959
Kilmore East 63.5( 277 701 806 1030 1347 1526 1740 2006
Broadford 75.2| 221 709 814 1038 1355 1533 1749 2014
Tallarook 90.2| 178 718 823 1542 1758
SEYMOUR arr 98.7| 141 1872 726 833x 1055 1411 1554x 1807 2030
Bus Bus
dp 736 845 1100 1416 1610 1812 2035
Mangalore 109.0 162| 1873
Nagambie 125.1 130 755 910 1119 1435 1637 1831 2054
Murchison East 147.2| 122 811 1135 1451 1700 1847 2110
Murchison 1703
Bridge over Gouburn River
Toolamba B P 166.1 117 1147 1503
Mooroopna 177.0| 113 831 1155 1511 1907 2130
SHEPPARTON 181.4 113| 1880 843 955 1210 1525 1735 1924 2147
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VC5 SHEPPARTON-MELBOURNE: MONDAYS-FRIDAYS

SHEPPARTON
Mooroopna
Toolamba B.P.
Murchison
Murchison East
Nagambie
SEYMOUR arr

dp
Tallarook
Broadford
Kilmore East
Wandong
Heathcote Jnc
Wallan
Donnybrook
CRAIGIEBURN
BROADMEADOWS
North Melbourne
MELBOURNE
SOUTHERN CROSS

510
517

538
553
615

617
624
635
643
650
653
700
710

726d
752d
759

B Res

625
632

653
708
730

732

748
756
803

811
821

838d
903d
910

Bus

735
745

809

833
900x
Viocity

914
920
930
937
944
946
951
959
1006d
1012d
1027d
1034

Bus

825
833

855

920
955x
Viocity
1014
1020
1030
1037
1044
1046
1051
1059
1106d
1112d
1127d
1134

B Res
935
942

1003
1018
1044
1046
1102
1110
1117

1125

1146d

1215

Bus B Res
1040 1246
1253
1107
1313
1132 1328
1200x 1350
Viocity
1214 1352
1220
1230 1408
1237 1417
1244 1424
1246
1251 1430
1259
1306d
1312d 1453d
1327d
1335 1515

B Res
1603
1610

1630
1645
1707
1709
1725
1734
1741

1748

1810d

1835

Bus

1655
1705

1729

1753
1820x
Train
1830
1836
1846
1853
1900
1902
1906
1915
1923d
1929d

1955

Bus
FO

1840FO

1912FO

1936 FO

2000x
Train
2020
2026
2037
2045
2052
2055
2058
2107
2114d
2120d

2144
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VC5 MELBOURNE-SHEPPARTON: WEEKENDS

SAT. & SUN
B Res B Res B Res
MELBOURNE
STHRN. CROSS 912 1252 1632 1832
BROADMEADOWS| 931u 1311u  1649u 1849u
CRAIGIEBURN 938 1658u
Donnybrook 946 1325 1703
Wallan 956 1335 1712 1913
Heathcote Jnc. 1002 1341 1717
Wandong 1005 1344 1719 1920
Kilmore East 1011 1350 1725 1927
Broadford 1019 1358 1732 1936
Tallarook 1028 1407 1741
SEYMOUR arr 1034 1413 1752x 1952
Bus
dp 1039 1418 1800 1957
Nagambie 1058 1437 1827 2016
Murchison East 1114 1453 2032
Murchison 1851
Toolamba B. P. 1126 2044
Mooroopna 1134 1513 1915 2052
SHEPPARTON 1149 1528 1925 2107

VC5 SHEPPARTON-MELBOURNE: WEEKENDS

SAT. & SUN.
BRes Bus BRes BRes
SHEPPARTON 713 810 1234 1602
Mooroopna 720 820 1241 1609
Toolamba B. P. 1617
Murchison 844
Murchison East 741 1302 1630
Nagambie 756 908 1317 1645
SEYMOUR arr 818 935x 1339 1707
Train

dp 820 949 1341 1709
Talalrook 827 955 1348
Broadford 837 1005 1358 1725
Kilmore East 846 1012 1406 1733
Wandong 853 1019 1414 1741
Heathcote Jnc. 856 1021 1416
Wallan 902 1026 1422 1747
Donnybrook 912 1034 1432
BROADMEADOWS| 928d 1048d 1448d 1808d
MELBOURNE 947 1107 1509 1829
SOUTHERN CROSS
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